
Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

1 LOFT TAOUFIK MEROUN 3 2024-02-25 14:28:54 427.5441 1299.924 23-25030 M 98.7013 0.4862
2 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 13 2024-02-25 14:31:18 422.7436 1276.014 21-28076 M 92.2078 2.1070
3 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 19 2024-02-25 14:37:02 428.5423 1271.514 22-44593 M 88.3117 3.0794
4 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 21 2024-02-25 14:32:51 422.7436 1270.074 20-55438 M 87.0130 3.4036
5 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI

AOCP
22 2024-02-25 14:37:16 426.9293 1265.85 23-429 M 86.3636 3.5656

6 CHERKAOUI 83 24 2024-02-25 14:38:49 428.3224 1264.17 23-24264 M 85.0649 3.8898
7 LOFT ANASS HAJJI 25 2024-02-25 14:39:17 428.5866 1263.21 21-156 M 84.4156 4.0519
8 LOFT TAOUFIK MEROUN 31 2024-02-25 14:39:32 427.5441 1259.214 23-25002 M 80.5195 5.0243
9 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
33 2024-02-25 14:40:28 428.6482 1259.004 23-1010 M 79.2208 5.3485

10 LOFT BOUCHAIB 41 2024-02-25 14:40:49 427.8709 1255.428 20-94284 M 74.0260 6.6451
11 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 42 2024-02-25 14:36:45 422.7436 1255.362 20-37805 M 73.3766 6.8071
12 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 45 2024-02-25 14:36:50 422.7436 1255.05 20-37876 M 71.4286 7.2934
13 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
47 2024-02-25 14:42:17 428.6482 1252.32 23-25073 M 70.1299 7.6175

14 LOFT ASRI MOHAMED 50 2024-02-25 14:41:56 428.0396 1251.822 24-39796 M 68.1818 8.1037
15 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI

AOCP
51 2024-02-25 14:41:03 426.9293 1251.81 22-70269 M 67.5325 8.2658

16 LOFT TAREK 53 2024-02-25 14:41:00 426.5445 1250.862 23-949445 M 66.2338 8.5900
17 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 54 2024-02-25 14:38:07 422.7436 1250.292 19-8989 M 65.5844 8.7520
18 LOFT ASRI MOHAMED 55 2024-02-25 14:42:22 428.0396 1250.238 22-40215 M 64.9351 8.9141
19 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
62 2024-02-25 14:43:36 428.6482 1247.52 23-7688 M 60.3896 10.0486

20 LOFT BOUCHAIB 65 2024-02-25 14:43:27 427.8709 1245.804 21-27175 M 58.4416 10.5348
21 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
66 2024-02-25 14:44:10 428.6482 1245.468 23-847 M 57.7922 10.6969

22 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI
AOCP

67 2024-02-25 14:42:48 426.9293 1245.42 23-86698 M 57.1429 10.8590

23 LOFT BOUCHAIB 70 2024-02-25 14:44:10 427.8709 1243.206 20-644 M 55.1948 11.3452
24 LOFT ANASS HAJJI 79 2024-02-25 14:46:16 428.5866 1237.734 21-652 M 49.3506 12.8039
25 LOFT ANASS HAJJI 85 2024-02-25 14:47:17 428.5866 1234.11 23-1185 M 45.4545 13.7763
26 AYOUB /ABDO 87 2024-02-25 14:47:16 428.4884 1233.888 23-9571 M 44.1558 14.1005
27 LOFT BOUCHAIB 88 2024-02-25 14:47:01 427.8709 1233 20-5864 M 43.5065 14.2626
28 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
89 2024-02-25 14:47:50 428.6482 1232.34 22-64472 M 42.8571 14.4246

29 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 90 2024-02-25 14:43:03 422.7436 1232.31 22-44529 M 42.2078 14.5867
30 CHERKAOUI 83 95 2024-02-25 14:48:41 428.3224 1228.398 21-26075 M 38.9610 15.3971

Résultat Des Pigeons Mâlle 

SAFI
154 617 427  Km 68 Km/h 

DEMI-FOND
2024-02-25 09:00:00

32.303746, -9.197007

07:57,19:16

Lâcher SAFI , 154 Pig Admis, 25 %



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

31 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 97 2024-02-25 14:49:11 428.5423 1227.27 22-44596 M 37.6623 15.7212
32 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
105 2024-02-25 14:51:22 428.6482 1219.944 24-15370 M 32.4675 17.0178

33 LOFT TAREK 109 2024-02-25 14:50:35 426.5445 1216.668 23-94958 M 29.8701 17.6661
34 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 116 2024-02-25 14:53:18 428.5423 1212.972 22-96538 M 25.3247 18.8006
35 BLACHHAB LOFT 121 2024-02-25 14:53:42 428.6058 1211.778 23-173 M 22.0779 19.6110
36 LOFT ASRI MOHAMED 122 2024-02-25 14:53:19 428.0396 1211.49 21-29112 M 21.4286 19.7731
37 LOFT ANASS HAJJI 130 2024-02-25 14:55:16 428.5866 1206.378 21-41542 M 16.2338 21.0697
38 LOFT BOUCHAIB 132 2024-02-25 14:54:57 427.8709 1205.442 19-48370 M 14.9351 21.3938
39 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 135 2024-02-25 14:50:49 422.7436 1205.028 23-102639 M 12.9870 21.8801
40 LOFT TAOUFIK MEROUN 138 2024-02-25 14:54:50 427.5441 1204.914 23-4628 M 11.0390 22.3663
41 CHERKAOUI 83 140 2024-02-25 14:55:54 428.3224 1203.492 23-24296 M 9.7403 22.6904
42 AYOUB /ABDO 142 2024-02-25 14:56:17 428.4884 1202.664 23-94980 M 8.4416 23.0146
43 LOFT ILYASS YANIS 146 2024-02-25 14:57:01 428.8062 1201.08 22-5030 M 5.8442 23.6629
44 LOFT BOUCHAIB 147 2024-02-25 14:56:37 427.8709 1199.808 21-55417 M 5.1948 23.8250
45 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
150 2024-02-25 14:57:33 428.6482 1198.848 24-15349 M 3.2468 24.3112

46 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI
AOCP

151 2024-02-25 14:56:11 426.9293 1198.62 21-5027 M 2.5974 24.4733

47 LOFT BOUCHAIB 152 2024-02-25 14:57:01 427.8709 1198.464 19-22373 M 1.9481 24.6353
48 CHERKAOUI 83 156 2024-02-25 14:57:46 428.3224 1197.21 22-3166 M -0.6494 25.2836
49 LOFT TAOUFIK MEROUN 157 2024-02-25 14:57:17 427.5441 1196.652 23-6208 M -1.2987 25.4457
50 LOFT BOUCHAIB 158 2024-02-25 14:57:41 427.8709 1196.226 20-94279 M -1.9481 25.6078
51 AYOUB /ABDO 167 2024-02-25 14:58:45 428.4884 1194.39 23-6165 M -7.7922 27.0665
52 LOFT TAREK 170 2024-02-25 14:57:33 426.5445 1192.962 22-70261 M -9.7403 27.5527
53 LOFT LHANIOUI 174 2024-02-25 15:00:11 428.2559 1188.996 22-87615 M -12.3377 28.2010
54 MOHAMED JAOUAD

BIZZA
186 2024-02-25 15:00:39 427.7994 1186.188 21-202 M -20.1299 30.1459

55 MIRA
SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI

188 2024-02-25 15:01:31 428.6482 1185.696 23-163 M -21.4286 30.4700

56 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 193 2024-02-25 14:57:39 422.7436 1182.006 23-96593 M -24.6753 31.2804
57 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 195 2024-02-25 14:57:41 422.7436 1181.892 23-102554 M -25.9740 31.6045
58 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 196 2024-02-25 14:57:45 422.7436 1181.676 23-108337 M -26.6234 31.7666
59 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 197 2024-02-25 14:57:46 422.7436 1181.616 22-44724 M -27.2727 31.9287
60 CHERKAOUI 83 201 2024-02-25 15:03:16 428.3224 1179.084 24-12764 M -29.8701 32.5770
61 LOFT TAREK 203 2024-02-25 15:02:05 426.5445 1178.028 24-1649 M -31.1688 32.9011
62 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 204 2024-02-25 14:59:01 422.7436 1177.506 22-14868 M -31.8182 33.0632
63 LOFT ASRI MOHAMED 205 2024-02-25 15:03:32 428.0396 1177.44 22-12933 M -32.4675 33.2253
64 LOFT TAOUFIK MEROUN 207 2024-02-25 15:03:27 427.5441 1176.348 23-25017 M -33.7662 33.5494
65 LOFT TOURI AOCP 209 2024-02-25 15:03:14 427.0110 1175.586 20-5486 M -35.0649 33.8736
66 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI

AOCP
219 2024-02-25 15:04:39 426.9293 1170.792 23-86690 M -41.5584 35.4943

67 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 221 2024-02-25 15:01:19 422.7436 1170.006 22-44748 M -42.8571 35.8185
68 LOFT TAOUFIK MEROUN 224 2024-02-25 15:05:36 427.5441 1169.43 23-6210 M -44.8052 36.3047
69 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI

AOCP
227 2024-02-25 15:05:18 426.9293 1168.71 22-3130 M -46.7532 36.7909

70 LOFT TOURI AOCP 230 2024-02-25 15:05:38 427.0110 1167.864 20-5500 M -48.7013 37.2771
71 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
232 2024-02-25 15:07:18 428.6482 1167.024 23-851 M -50.0000 37.6013
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72 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 234 2024-02-25 15:02:48 422.7436 1165.224 23-108382 M -51.2987 37.9254
73 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 236 2024-02-25 15:02:54 422.7436 1164.906 22-44506 M -52.5974 38.2496
74 CHERKAOUI 83 237 2024-02-25 15:07:53 428.3224 1164.288 20-54782 M -53.2468 38.4117
75 MOHAMED JAOUAD

BIZZA
239 2024-02-25 15:07:40 427.7994 1163.55 21-273 M -54.5455 38.7358

76 LOFT ANASS HAJJI 244 2024-02-25 15:09:08 428.5866 1161.06 23-1119 M -57.7922 39.5462
77 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
245 2024-02-25 15:09:12 428.6482 1161.018 23-6221 M -58.4416 39.7083

78 LOFT TAOUFIK MEROUN 247 2024-02-25 15:08:29 427.5441 1160.28 22-13145 M -59.7403 40.0324
79 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI

AOCP
250 2024-02-25 15:08:25 426.9293 1158.822 22-24961 M -61.6883 40.5186

80 LOFT LHANIOUI 251 2024-02-25 15:09:36 428.2559 1158.702 21-15 M -62.3377 40.6807
81 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 255 2024-02-25 15:05:17 422.7436 1157.304 23-102746 M -64.9351 41.3290
82 AYOUB /ABDO 256 2024-02-25 15:10:16 428.4884 1157.244 23-94979 M -65.5844 41.4911
83 AYOUB /ABDO 259 2024-02-25 15:10:44 428.4884 1155.786 22-12921 M -67.5325 41.9773
84 AYOUB /ABDO 260 2024-02-25 15:10:52 428.4884 1155.372 23-6594 M -68.1818 42.1394
85 LOFT BOUCHAIB 268 2024-02-25 15:11:37 427.8709 1151.376 20-24710 M -73.3766 43.4360
86 LOFT ISHAQ-MOHAMED 269 2024-02-25 15:07:30 422.7436 1150.32 23-102728 M -74.0260 43.5981
87 LOFT BOUCHAIB 275 2024-02-25 15:13:35 427.8709 1145.316 21-27182 M -77.9221 44.5705
88 CHERKAOUI 83 280 2024-02-25 15:15:11 428.3224 1141.638 21-26073 M -81.1688 45.3809
89 LOFT BOUCHAIB 283 2024-02-25 15:15:17 427.8709 1140.126 20-36331 M -83.1169 45.8671
90 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 300 2024-02-25 15:18:52 428.5423 1131.114 23-94920 M -94.1558 48.6224
91 AYOUB /ABDO 301 2024-02-25 15:18:59 428.4884 1130.628 21-26687 M -94.8052 48.7844
92 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
310 2024-02-25 15:20:08 428.6482 1127.628 23-6204 M -100.6494 50.2431

93 LOFT TOURI AOCP 314 2024-02-25 15:18:55 427.0110 1126.926 21-3532 M -103.2468 50.8914
94 LOFT BOUCHAIB 315 2024-02-25 15:19:53 427.8709 1126.32 20-629 M -103.8961 51.0535
95 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 316 2024-02-25 15:20:53 428.5423 1125.126 22-96524 M -104.5455 51.2156
96 MOHAMED JAOUAD

BIZZA
317 2024-02-25 15:20:19 427.7994 1124.85 21-255 M -105.1948 51.3776

97 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI
AOCP

320 2024-02-25 15:20:08 426.9293 1123.104 23-432 M -107.1429 51.8639

98 AYOUB /ABDO 322 2024-02-25 15:21:37 428.4884 1122.822 22-12922 M -108.4416 52.1880
99 LOFT TOURI AOCP 325 2024-02-25 15:20:33 427.0110 1122.09 21-5038 M -110.3896 52.6742
100 LOFT ANASS HAJJI 327 2024-02-25 15:22:10 428.5866 1121.466 23-1198 M -111.6883 52.9984
101 LOFT TAREK 328 2024-02-25 15:20:52 426.5445 1119.93 23-68931 M -112.3377 53.1605
102 LOFT LHANIOUI 331 2024-02-25 15:23:15 428.2559 1117.434 22-23615 M -114.2857 53.6467
103 AYOUB /ABDO 333 2024-02-25 15:23:43 428.4884 1116.678 23-9565 M -115.5844 53.9708
104 LOFT ANASS

ABDELKADER
335 2024-02-25 15:21:54 425.5683 1114.344 23-20281 M -116.8831 54.2950

105 LOFT ANASS
ABDELKADER

338 2024-02-25 15:22:32 425.5683 1112.502 22-23667 M -118.8312 54.7812

106 CHERKAOUI 83 339 2024-02-25 15:25:16 428.3224 1111.758 21-26050 M -119.4805 54.9433
107 LOFT TAREK 346 2024-02-25 15:25:54 426.5445 1105.326 23-94929 M -124.0260 56.0778
108 AYOUB /ABDO 350 2024-02-25 15:27:51 428.4884 1104.78 23-6589 M -126.6234 56.7261
109 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI

AOCP
352 2024-02-25 15:26:40 426.9293 1104.126 23-427 M -127.9221 57.0502

110 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 356 2024-02-25 15:29:42 428.5423 1099.674 23-94913 M -130.5195 57.6985
111 LOFT LHANIOUI 366 2024-02-25 15:32:51 428.2559 1090.128 23-6891 M -137.0130 59.3193
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112 MOHAMED JAOUAD
BIZZA

370 2024-02-25 15:34:20 427.7994 1084.866 21-262 M -139.6104 59.9676

113 MIRA
SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI

376 2024-02-25 15:37:06 428.6482 1079.448 23-6171 M -143.5065 60.9400

114 MIRA
SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI

377 2024-02-25 15:37:09 428.6482 1079.31 23-765 M -144.1558 61.1021

115 LOFT TAREK 380 2024-02-25 15:35:49 426.5445 1077.63 23-94930 M -146.1039 61.5883
116 LOFT BOUCHAIB 382 2024-02-25 15:37:58 427.8709 1075.14 21-22704 M -147.4026 61.9125
117 LOFT ANASS

ABDELKADER
383 2024-02-25 15:36:43 425.5683 1072.728 24-1609 M -148.0519 62.0746

118 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI
AOCP

385 2024-02-25 15:38:12 426.9293 1072.146 23-66391 M -149.3506 62.3987

119 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 386 2024-02-25 15:41:12 428.5423 1068.15 22-96534 M -150.0000 62.5608
120 AYOUB /ABDO 387 2024-02-25 15:41:29 428.4884 1067.262 23-9567 M -150.6494 62.7229
121 MOHAMED JAOUAD

BIZZA
390 2024-02-25 15:42:20 427.7994 1063.296 23-25072 M -152.5974 63.2091

122 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI
AOCP

395 2024-02-25 15:43:19 426.9293 1058.544 20-37430 M -155.8442 64.0194

123 AYOUB /ABDO 396 2024-02-25 15:45:25 428.4884 1056.906 23-94962 M -156.4935 64.1815
124 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 401 2024-02-25 15:48:02 428.5423 1050.264 22-7874 M -159.7403 64.9919
125 LOFT ANASS HAJJI 403 2024-02-25 15:48:27 428.5866 1049.298 21-59490 M -161.0390 65.3160
126 LOFT TAOUFIK MEROUN 409 2024-02-25 15:53:27 427.5441 1034.088 21-15436 M -164.9351 66.2885
127 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 411 2024-02-25 15:58:45 428.5423 1023.384 23-94907 M -166.2338 66.6126
128 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 412 2024-02-25 16:01:36 428.5423 1016.466 22-92525 M -166.8831 66.7747
129 LOFT LHANIOUI 415 2024-02-25 16:06:18 428.2559 1004.586 23-12776 M -168.8312 67.2609
130 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 421 2024-02-25 16:12:38 428.5423 990.546 23-6988 M -172.7273 68.2334
131 LOFT BOUHSSINI 6/6 422 2024-02-25 16:14:08 428.5941 987.24 23-3910 M -173.3766 68.3955
132 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
424 2024-02-25 16:16:18 428.6482 982.464 24-15372 M -174.6753 68.7196

133 LOFT ANASS HAJJI 425 2024-02-25 16:16:35 428.5866 981.684 21-41548 M -175.3247 68.8817
134 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI

AOCP
427 2024-02-25 16:21:16 426.9293 967.506 23-66390 M -176.6234 69.2058

135 MOHAMED JAOUAD
BIZZA

429 2024-02-25 16:25:47 427.7994 959.658 21-267 M -177.9221 69.5300

136 CHERKAOUI 83 433 2024-02-25 16:37:25 428.3224 936.396 23-24295 M -180.5195 70.1783
137 CHERKAOUI 83 434 2024-02-25 16:39:09 428.3224 932.862 21-26079 M -181.1688 70.3404
138 LOFT LHANIOUI 436 2024-02-25 16:42:05 428.2559 926.796 21-125536 M -182.4675 70.6645
139 AZZOUZ / ELMARABET 440 2024-02-25 16:53:54 428.5423 904.29 22-7875 M -185.0649 71.3128
140 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
442 2024-02-25 17:02:50 428.6482 887.778 23-6170 M -186.3636 71.6370

141 TAM OUSSAMA ARBI
AOCP

443 2024-02-25 17:05:58 426.9293 878.514 23-426 M -187.0130 71.7990

142 LOFT TOURI AOCP 444 2024-02-25 17:14:55 427.0110 862.794 23-86107 M -187.6623 71.9611
143 AYOUB /ABDO 446 2024-02-25 17:21:32 428.4884 854.358 23-94970 M -188.9610 72.2853
144 AYOUB /ABDO 449 2024-02-25 17:23:51 428.4884 850.428 22-12928 M -190.9091 72.7715
145 MIRA

SIRAJ/BADAR/MOUSSATI
450 2024-02-25 17:24:17 428.6482 850.014 23-43785 M -191.5584 72.9335

146 LOFT ASRI MOHAMED 452 2024-02-25 17:36:44 428.0396 828.354 21-26669 M -192.8571 73.2577
147 LOFT BOUCHAIB 458 2024-02-25 18:18:33 427.8709 766.038 21-27164 M -196.7532 74.2301
PIGMA تم استخراج هذه النتيجة من الموقع


